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Kõrgushüpe
Tüdrukud, D-klass

1 Kristina Saumets 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
2 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
3 Karmen Räli 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
4 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
5 Karolina Mustkivi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
6 Karlote Karm 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
7 Maili Märss 2004 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
8 Gerete Liis Uustalu 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
9 Annmari Raud 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
10 Eva-Lotta Saar 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
11 Emma-Kathrina Hein 2005 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
12 Greta-Mari Lasn 2005 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
13 Maria Seppi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
14 Mireli Jõgise 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
15 Krettel Maide 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
16 Geili Sillaste 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
17 Johanna Kaskla 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,85

Poisid, D-klass
1 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
2 Erko Puskar 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1.15
3 Markkus Kõre 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
4 Robin Särg 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
5  Patric Püve 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
6 Sten Veski 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
7 Matteus Küünarpuu 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,85
8 Märt Õiglas 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,85

Tüdrukud, C-klass
1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
2 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

3-4 Andra Paeste 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
3-4 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
5-6 Liisa Sadam 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
5-6 Adele Lass 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
7 Andrea-G Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
8 Eliis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
9 Kristina Joarand 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,25
10 Susanna Suu 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
11 Kelly Nurk 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,20
12 Anna-Britta Tall 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,20
13 Marleen Võsa 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
14 Liisa Truu 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
15 Krislyn Kroon 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,10
16 Ketrin Puskar 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
17 Liisi Tormis 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,10

Poisid, C-klass
1 Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
2 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,20

3-4 Gregori Palmits 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
3-4 Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,15



Tüdrukud, B-klass
1 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
2 Lisete Ulla 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
3 Elisabeth Fofilov 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
4 Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,40

Poisid, B-klass
1 Kristo Simulask 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,70
2 Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,70
3 Edgar Liiber 1999 KJK Hiiker 1,35

Tüdrukud, A-klass
1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
2 Malin Kisant 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
3 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,30

Poisid, A-klass
1 Simon Jakobson 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,55
2 Olavi Jäämees 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,55
3 Reio Tapner 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,45
4 Erki Tops 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

Teivashüpe
Tüdrukud, D-klass

1 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.85
2 Kristina Saumets 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.75
3 Karoliina Mustkivi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1.65
4 Anna-Liisa Salf 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.35
5 Karlote Karm 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1.35

Poisid, D-klass
1 Eric-Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.75
2 Erko Puskar 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1.55

Tüdrukud,  C-klass
1 Elis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,25
2 Andrea Garlet Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 2,15
3 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,15
4 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
5 Marleen Võsa 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
6 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,85
7 Ketrin Puskar 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,85
8 Anna-Maria Mustkivi 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,25

1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 2,25
2 Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
3 Gregor Palmits 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,75

1 Lisete Ulla 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,45
2 Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 2,35
3 Elisabeth Fofilov 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,35
4 Anett Triebstock 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,25
5. Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,05

Poisid, C-klass

Tüdrukud, B-klass



1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 2,15
2 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,15

Naisjuuniorid
1 Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu KJK 2,25

Mehed
1 Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 2,75
2 Verner Frieberg Haapsalu KJK 2,55

Peakohtunik Kaja Ladva
Peasekretär Silvia Ladva

Tüdrukud, A-klass


